
Субъект: ООО "Волгоградоблэлектросбыт" 

Расчетный период:

01.05.2014 02.05.2014 03.05.2014 04.05.2014 05.05.2014 06.05.2014 07.05.2014 08.05.2014 09.05.2014 10.05.2014 11.05.2014 12.05.2014 13.05.2014 14.05.2014 15.05.2014

00:00-01:00 16743 15929 15752 15641 15051 15265 15622 15770 15921 15658 15011 14757 15682 15591 15859

01:00-02:00 14846 13991 14004 13913 13392 13693 14135 14197 14276 14011 13400 13661 13914 14094 14199

02:00-03:00 13977 13228 13138 13119 12711 13035 13454 13667 13467 13384 12686 13459 13235 13447 13458

03:00-04:00 13617 12876 12821 12797 12475 12811 13204 13459 13153 13041 12244 13103 12985 13155 13228

04:00-05:00 13535 12764 12799 12534 12617 12930 13343 13562 12878 12851 12032 13109 13015 13120 13119

05:00-06:00 13370 12530 12593 12161 12906 13335 13555 13584 12517 12281 11541 13127 13028 13277 13179

06:00-07:00 13721 12873 13031 12641 14999 15520 15557 15515 13160 12707 12056 15268 15078 15659 15500

07:00-08:00 15206 14400 14735 14129 17467 18345 17731 17770 14941 14103 13362 17809 17365 18104 17979

08:00-09:00 17586 16620 17125 16381 19589 20731 19852 19766 17326 16504 15573 19950 19263 19994 20145

09:00-10:00 19145 18177 18932 17962 20846 21991 20791 20610 18269 18094 17345 21216 20319 21001 21442

10:00-11:00 19523 18191 19590 18337 20922 22279 20664 20315 17781 18487 17929 21450 20471 21247 21633

11:00-12:00 19299 17907 19532 18168 20986 22037 20370 20013 17575 18431 18109 21023 20473 21179 21712

12:00-13:00 18949 18171 19262 17931 20474 21335 20053 19578 17200 18226 18054 21147 20221 21004 21711

13:00-14:00 18415 18011 19014 17783 20296 20944 19827 19320 16809 18018 18031 20895 20340 21093 21731

14:00-15:00 17818 17859 18711 17493 20040 20471 19524 18797 16436 17671 17835 20836 20145 21107 21899

15:00-16:00 17412 17815 18243 17170 20022 20065 19110 18543 16176 17433 17485 20827 20273 20966 22086

16:00-17:00 17139 18172 18063 17070 19815 19413 18571 17990 16130 17242 17403 20454 20188 20927 21987

17:00-18:00 17052 18553 18140 17228 19466 18623 18006 18032 16219 17278 17721 19847 19677 20309 21574

18:00-19:00 17146 19070 18296 17521 20076 18830 18110 18096 16565 17484 17902 19762 19604 20303 21581

19:00-20:00 17881 19735 18793 18180 21176 19263 18583 18614 17220 18038 18150 20124 20009 20418 21334

20:00-21:00 20617 21843 21024 21096 23468 21649 21085 20774 18912 19974 19897 21870 21806 21925 22034

21:00-22:00 23291 23324 23648 24230 24165 24809 24834 24349 21330 22727 23421 24562 24304 24962 25214

22:00-23:00 21236 21019 21421 21565 21005 22177 22406 22231 20226 20908 21376 22076 21746 22878 23389

23:00-00:00 18276 18054 18280 17897 17647 18507 18686 18737 17970 17660 17647 18562 18279 19002 19427

ИТОГО: 415 800 411 112 416 947 402 947 441 611 448 058 437 073 433 289 392 457 402 211 396 210 448 894 441 420 454 762 465 420

Время ценовой 
зоны

Потребление, кВт*ч

Май 2014

АКТ УЧЁТА (ОБОРОТА) ЭЛЕКТРИЧЕСКОЙ ЭНЕРГИИ

ПОТРЕБЛЕНИЕ



16.05.2014 17.05.2014 18.05.2014 19.05.2014 20.05.2014 21.05.2014 22.05.2014 23.05.2014 24.05.2014 25.05.2014 26.05.2014 27.05.2014 28.05.2014 29.05.2014 30.05.2014 31.05.2014

00:00-01:00 16450 17116 17776 17206 15861 16114 16067 16332 16942 17500 16960 16405 16439 15755 16037 15843

01:00-02:00 14510 15206 15560 15089 14241 14211 14365 14640 14959 15387 14916 14661 14751 14097 14162 13993

02:00-03:00 13711 14210 14601 14279 13523 13501 13635 13775 14112 14336 13982 14047 13910 13365 13368 13142

03:00-04:00 13396 13837 14050 13890 13285 13212 13328 13439 13646 13892 13643 13676 13596 13133 13046 12752

04:00-05:00 13403 13527 13662 13753 13195 13115 13141 13158 13204 13335 13378 13342 13276 12832 12755 12360

05:00-06:00 13411 13084 13046 13713 13197 13166 13179 13284 12867 12936 13326 13273 13384 12795 12646 11882

06:00-07:00 15557 14099 13790 15924 15521 15430 15440 15529 14247 13656 15371 15178 15478 14671 14599 12915

07:00-08:00 18223 16005 15338 18543 18109 17952 17998 18019 16528 15143 17754 17521 17882 16821 17009 14673

08:00-09:00 20565 18795 17972 20831 20221 20329 20166 20361 18840 17800 20400 20406 20764 19248 19569 17217

09:00-10:00 22007 20636 20056 22116 21634 21676 21318 21726 20316 20027 21867 22180 22588 20612 19569 18877

10:00-11:00 22448 21590 21217 22512 21703 21996 21697 22337 21366 21178 22321 22895 23305 21061 21480 19613

11:00-12:00 22669 22313 22029 22651 21779 22102 21746 22517 22277 22097 22525 23170 23746 21284 21576 19886

12:00-13:00 22894 22722 22562 22897 21680 22035 21896 22625 22439 22497 22612 23270 23758 21123 21534 20010

13:00-14:00 23014 23132 22810 22836 22061 22232 22217 22895 22630 22688 22747 23415 23867 21343 21515 19914

14:00-15:00 23155 23101 22364 22700 21986 22209 22361 22850 22537 22644 22789 23287 23274 21287 21188 19699

15:00-16:00 23246 23032 22517 22659 21903 22112 22592 22794 22380 22376 22725 23289 22707 21453 21108 19609

16:00-17:00 23215 23208 22607 22464 21691 22020 22328 22478 22375 22099 22603 23085 22411 21324 20761 19501

17:00-18:00 22730 23143 23046 21991 21149 21838 22070 22185 22390 22140 21991 22752 21827 20655 20497 19620

18:00-19:00 22228 23118 22968 21819 21212 21765 22098 22167 22357 22113 21954 22413 21391 20539 20250 19901

19:00-20:00 22202 22732 22752 21497 20999 21541 21825 22001 22180 21901 21968 22292 21135 20421 20091 19855

20:00-21:00 22455 22703 23155 21885 21424 22010 22118 22235 22040 22639 22486 22566 21430 20735 20163 20005

21:00-22:00 25559 25402 25958 24665 24412 24566 24869 24744 24308 24869 24563 24888 23229 23276 22501 22195

22:00-23:00 24107 24707 24656 23105 23292 23337 23585 24141 23776 23591 23000 23559 22079 22789 22356 22032

23:00-00:00 20291 20972 20672 19027 19309 19208 19552 20355 20493 19946 19326 19662 18553 19126 18852 18964

ИТОГО: 481 446 478 390 475 164 478 052 463 387 467 677 469 591 476 587 469 209 466 790 475 207 481 232 474 780 449 745 446 632 424 458

ИТОГО за месяц: кВт*ч

Время ценовой 
зоны

Потребление, кВт*ч

13 886 558


